VARIASTORE

SIMPLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: 394883

Delock fibre optic cable CS male to LC duplex UPC singlemode G657A2 OS2
Uniboot 5m

from 38,64 EUR

Item no.: 394883
shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Delock

B Product Description

DescriptionThis fibre optic cable by Delock is suitable for connecting transceivers with CS interface and for cabling the fibre optic network in data centres.CS connectorThe CS
(Connector Senko) connector belongs to the Very Small Form Factor (VSFF) connectors and has a smaller form factor than comparable LC duplex connectors. The connector is
particularly suitable for applications with high packing density. The push-pull tab on the connector makes it easy to plug and unplug. Technical dataConnectors:1 x CS plugl x LC
Duplex- Singlemode G657A2 / OS2 cable- Fibre: 9/125 um- Zirconium ceramic ferrule with protective cap- Uniboot connector- Polarity A/B can be changed without tools- Push pull
tab- Cable diameter: approx. 2 mm- Insertion loss < 0.2 dB- Return loss > 55 dB- Operating temperature: -20 °C ~ 70 °C- LSZH (halogen-free)- Colour: yellow- Length incl.
connections: approx. 5 mPackage contents- Fibre optic cable
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